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UltraClub - Bradley Performance Woven Shirt

- UC500

4.7 oz./yd?, 92/8 polyester/spandex woven
Active fit

Stretch performance

Moisture-wicking performance

Spread collar with collar stand
Dyed-to-match pearlized buttons
Adjustable cuffs with button placket
Left-chest pocket

Side vents

Colors

Finished Measurements

S M
Body Length 30 301/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 21 221/2
Neck Circumference 17 1/4 18
Sleeve Length 331/2 341/2

Columbia PEL= Navy Pacific Silver Stone White
Blue Blue

311/2
24
18 3/4

351/2
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XL

3212
26
19 3/4

361/2

2XL

331/2
2712
203/4

371/2

3XL

341/2
291/2
211/2

381/2

4XL

351/2
311/2
221/4

39

SXL

36
331/2
23

391/2



